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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 r$4

\/SECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Andrea Krause (REP)

02 = I,JRITE-IN

November 8, 2016
General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-E152 PAGE OO11

20.t4L
462

97 .76
2.24

01 02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
00L2
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

^q22
3

Vz+

72L
432
511

947

861

394
851

754
792

532
437

589

42t
816
332
392

1139

1261
618
970
702

847

947

819
332
583

646
750

408
2a-7

0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030

Belvidere Township, Pct 1

Bloomer Township, Pct 1

Bushnell Township, Pct 1

Cato Township, Pct 1

Crystal Township, Pct 1

Day Township, Pct 1

Douglass Township, Pct 1.

Eureka Township, Pct 1

Eureka Township, Pct 2

Evergreen Township, Pct 1

Evergreen Township, Pct 2

Fairplain Township, Pct 1

Ferris Township, Pct 1

Home Township, Pct L

Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct 1

Maple Va1ley Twp, Pct 2

Montcalm Township, Pct 1

Pierson Township, Pct 1

Pine Township, Pct 1

Reynolds Township, Pct 1

Reynolds Township, Pct 2

Richland Township, Pct L

Sidney Township, Pct 1

l,linfield Township, Pct 1.

Carson City, Pct 1

Greenville, Pct L

Greenville, Pct 2

Greenville, Pct 3

Greenville, Pct 4

Stanton, Pct L

27
6

16

L2

20

5

27
9

10

16

3

24
10

15

5

5

39
23

26
2t
L2

11

23

9

5

25

24
11

9

1.4



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:i1l09/16 08:59 /tl"l

\drrr

0001 Belvidere Township, Pct 1

0002 Bloomer Township, Pct 1

0003 Bushnell Township, Pct 1

0004 Cato Township, Pct 1

0005 Crystal Township, Pct 1

0006 Day Township, Pct 1

0007 Douglass Township, Pct 1

0008 Eureka Township, Pct 1

0009 Eureka Township, Pct 2

0010 Evergreen Township, Pct L

00i.L Evergreen Township, Pct 2

0012 Fairplain Township, Pct 1

0013 Ferris Township, Pct 1"

0014 Home Township, Pct L

0015 Mapie Va11ey Twp, Pct 1

0016 Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct 2

0017 Montcalm Township. Pct 1

0018 Pierson Township, Pct 1

0019 Pine Township, Pct L

0020 Reyrolds Township, Pct 1

0021 Reyrolds Township, Pct 2
n"^, Richland Township, Pct 1

Sidney Township, Pct I
oM wintjeto rownship, pct 1

0025 Carson City, Pct 1

0026 Greenville, Pct 1

0027 Greenville, Pct 2

0028 Greenville, Pct 3

0029 Greenville, Pct 4
0030 Stanton, Pct 1

November 8, 20L6
Generai Elect'ion
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

20.223
370

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT.EL52 PAGE OO12

Vote for not more than 1

01 : Michael J. lr'lilliams (REP)

02 : WRITE.IN
98.20
1.80

01 02

735
421
516

934
859
396
88?
720

765
548
452
595
430
835
338
394

LL47
t260
631

970
704
859
978
819
327
572

642
734
406
354

1.4

11

L2

8

13

7

19

15

19

t2
3

16

8

16

3

6

24
12

L7

18

10

9

77

7

4
22

2t
11

5

11



NUI'IBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 All

November 8. 2016
General Election
Montcalm County. MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT.EL52 PAGE OO13

:RK\-. vote lor not more than 1

01 = Kristen Millard (REP)

02 = I,IRITE.IN
19.887

358
98.23
1.77

01 02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0072
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

?3

v24
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

715
4r4
515
921,

857
392
850
728

525
435

427
821
329
392

1141

t242
677
97t
695
841
947
815
320
570
621
774
403
322

Beividere Township. Pct 1

Bl oomer Tohrship, Pct 1

Bushnel I Township, Pct 1

Cato Township. Pct 1

Crystal Township, Pct 1

Day Township, Pct 1

Dougl ass Township. Pct 1

Eureka Township, Pct 1

Eureka Township, Pct 2

Evergreen Township, Pct 1

Evergreen Township, Pct 2

Fairpl ain Township, Pct 1

Ferri s Township, Pct 1

Home Tovrnship, Pct 1

Maple Valley Twp, Pct 1

Map']e va'lley Twp, Pct 2

Montcalm Township, Pct 1

Pierson Township, Pct 1

Pi ne Township. Pct 1

Reyrol ds Township, Pct 1

Reynol ds Township. Pct 2

Ri chl and Township. Pct 1

Sidney Tounship. Pct 1

|Jjnfield Township, Pct 1

Carson City, Pct 1

Greenvi l'le, Pct 1

Greenvi'll e. Pct 2

Greenvil le. Pct 3

Greenvi I I e. Pct 4
Stanton. Pct 1

24

10

8
11

16

7

20

I
9

11

5

8
9

15
3

4
22

13

t2
9

8

14

3

7

21

24
74

7

18

Write ln: Michelle Holford 33



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 Al"l

VSURER
Vote for not more than 1

01 = JoAnne Vukin (REP)

02 = WRITE-IN

0001 Belvidere Township, Pct 1

0002 Bloomer Township, Pct L

0003 Bushnell Township, Pct 1

0004 Cato Township, Pct 1

0005 Crystal Township, Pct 1

0006 Day Township. Pct 1

0007 Douglass Township. Pct 1

0008 Eureka Township, Pct 1

0009 Eureka Township, Pct 2

001.0 Evergreen Township, Pct 1

0011. Evergreen Township, Pct 2

0012 Fairplain Township, Pct 1

0013 Ferris Township, Pct L

001.4 Home Township, Pct 1

0015 Maple Valley Twp. Pct J.

0016 Maple Valley Twp, Pct 2

0017 Montcalm Township. Pct 1

0018 Pjerson Township, Pct L

0019 Pine Township, Pct 1

0020 Reynolds Township, Pct L

0021 Reyrolds Township, Pct 2
n^^, Richland Township, Pct L

. _ Sidney Township, Pct 1

O't/+ winrietO Township, pct 1

0025 Carson City, Pct 1

0026 Greenville, Pct 1

0027 Greenville, Pct 2

0028 Greenville, Pct 3

0029 Greenville, Pct 4
0030 Stanton. Pct 1

November 8, 2016
General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

19,56i 98.39
32t 1.61

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT.EL52 PAGE OO14

01 02

697

410
499
911

837

384
849
698

7M
512
424
572

415
803

326
381

L1L7
L240
605
962
690

831

927
794
319
564
618
706
398
328

19

t4
10

11

11

5

14

9

8

11

1

14

10

10

5

3

2t
17

8

15

16

5

7

9

6

19

16

9

6

L2



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:LI/09/1.6 12:09 PM

November 8, 20L6
General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

19.828 98.66
270 L.34

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT.EL52 PAGE OO15

ISTER OF DEEDS

Yote for not more than 1

0L = Lori A. I,Jilson (REP)

02 = WRITE-IN

0001

0002

0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011

0012

00i3
0014
0015

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021

0022
3

v4
0025
0026
0027

0028

0029
0030

01

7L4
425
514

921
856
391

864
709
743
526
431

585

422
819
328
384

1136

L241.

609
962
698

831

954

807
3L7

568

623
7t0
401

339

Belvidere Township, Pct L

Bloomer Township, Pct L

Bushnell Township, Pct 1

Cato Township, Pct 1

Crystal Township, Pct 1

Day Township, Pct 1

Douglass Township, Pct L

Eureka Township, Pct 1

Eureka Township, Pct 2

Evergreen Township, Pct 1

Evergreen Township, Pct 2

Fairplain Township, Pct 1

Ferris Township, Pct 1

Home Township, Pct 1

Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct L

Maple Va1ley Twp, Pct 2

Montcalm Township, Pct 1.

Pierson Township, Pct 1.

Pine Township, Pct 1

Reynolds Township, Pct L

Reyrolds Township, Pct 2

Richland Township, Pct 1

Sidney Township, Pct 1

l,l'infield Township, Pct 1

Carson City. Pct 1

GreenviIIe, Pct L

Greenville, Pct 2

GreenviIIe. Pct 3

Greenville, Pct 4
Stanton, Pct L

02

t4
4

8

10

7
?

13

9

o

10

2

11

7

11
?

2

18

15

10

16

8

5

9

5

5

19

15

8

5

10



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 lrl4

L\T(TY ROAD COMMISSIONER

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Bob Brundage (REP)

02 = I,JRITE-IN

0001 Belvidere Township, Pct 1

0002 Bloomer Township, Pct 1

0003 Bushnell Township, Pct 1

0004 Cato Township. Pct L

0005 Crystal Township, Pct 1

0006 Day Township, Pct L

0007 Douglass Township, Pct 1

0008 Eureka Township, Pct 1

0009 Eureka Township, Pct 2

0010 Evengreen Township, Pct 1

00lL Evergreen Township, Pct 2

0012 Fairplain Township, Pct 1

0013 Ferris Township, Pct L

0014 Home Township, Pct 1

0015 Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct 1

0016 Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct 2

0017 Montcalm Township, Pct 1

0018 Pierson Township, Pct 1.

0019 Pine Township, Pct 1

0020 Reyrolds Township, Pct 1

0021 Reynolds Township, Pct 2

0"^, Richland Township, Pct L

ou{
Sidney Township, Pct L

l.linfield Township, Pct 1

0025 Carson City, Pct 1

November 8, 2016
General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT.EL52 PAGE 0016

98.52
1 .48

.748
296

19

01 02

0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Greenvi
Greenvi
Greenvi
Greenvi
Stanton

703
4L6
511

9t2
866
393

857
697
756
533

434
581

406
814
325
382

ttz4
L23?

605
968
694
835
938

797

327
566
624
710
402
340

19

6

10

10

10

4
10

8

I
11

0

9

13

L1

5

4

19

15

L2

t2
11

5

13

8

6

17

L4

9

6

11

lle, Pct
lle, Pct
lle, Pct
lle, Pct
,Pct1

1

2

J

4



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:ll/09/16 08:59 Ai4

November 8, 2016

General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-E152 PAGE OO17

LqIN

\-/ Vote
COMt'4ISSiONER

for not more than 1

01 = Sandy Raines (REP)

02 = WRITE-IN
L9.470

310
98.43
t.57

01 02

0001 Belvidere Township, Pct 1"

0002 Eloomer Township, Pct 1

0003 Bushnell Township, Pct 1

0004 Cato Township, Pct L

0005 Crystal Township, Pct 1

0006 Day Township. Pct 1

0007 Douglass Township, Pct L

0008 Eureka Township, Pct 1

0009 Eureka Township, Pct 2

0010 Evergreen Township, Pct 1

0011 Evergreen Township, Pct 2

0012 Fairplain Township, Pct L

0013 Ferris Township, Pct 1

0014 Home Township, Pct 1

0015 Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct 1

0016 Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct 2

0017 Montcalm Township, Pct L

0018 Pjerson Township, Pct 1

0019 Pine Township, Pct L

0020 Reynolds Township, Pct 1

0021 Reynolds Township, Pct 2

0022 Richland Township, Pct 1

"'23 Sidney Township, Pct 1

. -4 lllinfield Township, Pct 1

V25 Cu.ron City, Pct 1

0026 Greenville, Pct 1

0027 Greenville, Pct 2

0028 Greenville, Pct 3

0029 Greenville, Pct 4
0030 Stanton, Pct i

702

4t2
510

909

822
383

839
693
740
508
4t2
569

407

806
324
385

1111

T2L9
596

958
687

826
916
800

316
557

620
7t0
399
334

15

7

9

10

t7
6

L4

9

7

15

3

11

9

11

4
3

20

17

t2
15

10

6

L1

5

7

19

14

I
6

10



NUI'IBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 lrl4

uVtfY C0MMISSI0NER 1ST DISTRICT
Vote for not rnore than 1

01 = Jeremy M. Miller (REP)

02 = IRITE,IN

0026 Greenvi I le. Pct 1

0027 Greenvi l'ie. Pct 2

0029 Greenvil le. Pct 4

November 8. 2016
General Election
f4ontcalm County. MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT. EL52 PAGE OO18

1.584
36

97.78
2.22

01 02

566
617
401

16

1,4

6



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 AM

COMMISSIONER 2ND DISTRICT
for not more than 1

01 = Tom Lindeman (REP)

02 = WRITE-IN

0008 Eureka Township, Pct 1

0009 Eureka Township, Pct 2

0012 Fairplain Township, Pct 1

0028 Greenville, Pct 3

November 8, 2016
General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

2.39L
39

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-E152 PAGE OO19

JNTY
Vvote

98.40
1.60

01 02

686

740
259
706

10

i0
I

11



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 Ail

\-.tNrY COMMISSI0NER 3RD DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1"

01 = Betty Kellenberger (REP)

02 = WRITE-IN

November 8. 2016
General Elect'ion
Montcalm County. MI

VOTES PERCENT

2,007
33

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-E152 PAGE OO2O

98. 38
L.62

01 02

0002
0003

0011

0012

0023
0025

41.4

501

399
296

64

333

Bloomer" Township, Pct 1

Bushnell Township, Pct 1

Evergreen Township, Pct 2

Fairplain Township, Pct 1

Sidney Township, Pct 1

Carson C'ity, Pct 1

5

10

2

9

2

5



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 l$4

ITY

Vote
COI4I4ISSIONER 4TH DISTRICT
for not more than 1

01 = Ron Braman (REP)

02 = I'RITE.IN

November 8. 2016
General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT. EL52 PAGE OO21

2,064
28

98.66
1.34

01 02

0005 Crystal Township. Pct 1

0013 Ferris Township. Pct 1

0022 Richland Township, Pct 1

8M
405
815

13

I
7



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:Ll/09/16 08:59 Al4

U-dTY COMMISSIONER 5TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Ron Retzloff (REP)

02 : WRITE-IN

0006 Day Township, Pct 1

00L0 Evergreen Township, Pct L

0014 Home Township, Pct 1.

0030 Stanton, Pct L

November 8, 2076
General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-E152 PAGE OO22

1..973
46

97 .72
2.28

01 02

370
502
781
320

4

74

17

11



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 AM

November 8, 20L6
General Election
Montcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT. EL52 PAGE OO23

Vote
COMMISSIONER 6TH DISTRICT
for not more than 1

01 = Patrick Q. Carr (REP)

02 = WRITE-IN

000L Belvidere Township, Pct J.

0004 Cato Township, Pct 1

0007 Douglass Township, Pct 1

0024 Winfield Township, Pct 1

2.174
44

98.02
1.98

01 02

695
91.4

368

197

20

1,4

7



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN oATE:1il09/16 08:59 lttl

\..,'ITY COI,IMISSIONER 7TH OISTRICT

November 8. 2016
General Election
l4ontcalm County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT- EL52 PAGE OO24

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Ron Baker (REP)

02 = l4iRITE- IN
2,230

34
98. s0
1.50

01 02

0020 Re),nol ds Township, Pct 1

0021 Re),no'lds Township. Pct 2
0024 l,linfie'ld Township, Pct 1

954
68s
59i

16

13

5



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 /$,1

November 8, 20L6
Genera'l Election
Montcaln County, MI

VOTES PERCENT

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-E152 PAGE OO25

Vote
COMMISSIONER 8TH DISTRICT
for not more than 1

01 = Tom Porter (REP)

02 = WRITE-IN

0015 Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct 1

0016 Maple Va11ey Twp, Pct 2

0018 Pierson Township, Pct 1

0019 Pine Township, Pct 1

2.496
41

98 .38
r.62

01 02

315
380

1209
592

5

2

23

11



NUMBERED KEY CAi.IVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 08:59 lrl4

;dT.ITY CO|,1|{ISSIONER 9T]] DISTRICT
Vote for not nore than 1

01 = John H. Johansen (REP)

02 = UJRITE- IN

0007 Douglass Township, Pct 1

0017 Montcalrn Townshjp, Pct 1

0023 Sidney Township, Pct 1

Novenber 8. 2016
General Election
Montcalm County, fll

VOTES PERCENT

2,357
55

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT,EL52 PAGE 0026

97.72
2.28

01 02

462
1080

815

9
31

15



STATE OF MICHIGAN

T IN'I'Y oF MoN'I'C]AI,M

Board of Canvassers ol'ilrc Coung' of Morrtcalm, having Ascertaincd and C:unassed ilte Votes of Said

Mont<':rlm County as thc lilcction lrcld on thc 8th day of Novcrnbcr. tlr'o thous:uxl arxl sixtccrr.

I)o Hcrcbv Certilj' :uxl Dctcrnrinc

SS

'lhat

is elccted

'lhat

is elccted

'l'hat

is clcctcd

'l'hat

-,lnrlr<:a Knusc

Road L'onmtissioner

har.ing rcccired sullicicrrt nurnber <>l'r,.otcs

having rcccired sulli<'icnt nurnber ol'votcs

having rcccircd sullicient llunl)er ol'votcs

har,.ing reccived sullicicut uumber ol'volcs

har.inS; rccciled sullicicnt number ol'votcs

h:wing rcccil,cd sullicicnt number ol'volcs

having rcceired suflicicnt numl)er <>l'votcs

having receivcd sullicient numl)cr of votcs

Muilcilnt

Micltacl.J. V/illians

Mutlc;ilnt ,9lr:rill

Krislcn Millard

Mutcaln Cluk

JoArurc Vukit

is clccte<l

'flnt

is elccte<l

'l'lnt

is elcctcd

'l-h:rt

is clccted

'l'lnt

is elccted

'l'lmt

is elccted

'I'lnt

is clccte<l

'l'hat

is elcctc<l

'l'hat

is elccte<l

'l'hat

is clcctc<l

'l'hal 
,

is elcctecl,

'l'lmt,

is elccted

'l'lnt

is elccterl

Montcaln Ticasurcr

Ixni A. Wilsott

Monk-aln ol'l)ccrls

IJr$ llrutxlagc

Mottcalrn

,9;utdr Raitrcs

Motiltziltn l)aitt Contntissiorrcr

.Icrcntr M. Millcr

Motilcalnt Distr-it't I
l'rtn Lindcnt;ut

Conunissioncr', I)istricl 4

having receivcd sulficient uurnbcr of r.otcs

haring rcceivcd suliicicnt rrumbcr ol'r.otcs

Itaving received sullicient nurnbcr ol' r,<rtcs

Itaving rcccived sullicicut lluml)er ol' r,'otc s

haviug rcceivcd sullicient numllcr ol-r'otcs

having rcceivcd sul]icient nurnl>cr ol'votcs

having rcceivcd sullicicnt nurnllcr ol'votcs

Mortk-;ilnt

lJcttt'

Distt'ict 2

Montcaltn Disttict 3

Ron Brantiut

Mottu'aln

Ilon Rcukll'

Montcalnt District 5

Patrick Q Can-

Montcalnt District 6'

llotr IJakcr

Mrttlcalnt Distria 7

7 ont l)ottcr

Morilcaln Distria I
.foln M.Jolruncn

Muilcalnt District 9

hiwing rcccived sullicicnt numbcr ol'volcs



In \Vitrrcss Whcreol. We halc llcrcuDb sct oul har s

iuul :rllircd thc Scal ol the Cou[l\' ol Molk altn this
l0th <l:l ol Nor'embel, 201(i.

UIld-^-

'/th442-1---/

4t../l;

A/1rlA'/

I
Chair"€Non ol tl,c In,ard ofttc, Drrrtrr-n;iilor G,r/*(A


